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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Spaga

David Sanchez

Melbreeze

Eyal Vilner Big Band

Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band

The 14 Jazz Orchestra
Marton Juhasz

Laushaus
The Budos Band
Apollo Suns*

Dan Tepfer

Hour #2

Jane Bunnett & Maqueque*
Jacques Kuba Séguin*

Simon Sammut and Omar Vazquez
Dominic J. Marshall & Friends
Elew

Louis Billette

Flat Earth Society

Solon McDade*

Danny Green Trio plus Strings
Jaime Reynolds*

Danny Kusz

Larry Corban

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Creed

Madriga

Send In the Clowns
Big Apple Contest
Down & Dirty

Rice Pudding
Camels in the Sky

Elk Drive
Arcane Rambler (single)
A Song for Sterling

Inversion

La Linea
Origne
Akmal
White Nights
Ornette

Joie

Knight Theme

He's A Problem in the Locker Room

As the Parrot Flies
Sleep

Funky Flamingo (feat Mpls Horns)

Soon To Be

Album

Spaga

Carib

Amethyst

Swing Out!

Down & Dirty

The Future Ain't What It Used To Be
Discovery

Laushaus

Arcane Rambler (single)
Dawn Offerings

Natural Machines

On Firm Ground / Tierra Firme
Migrations

Gravity

The Triolithic

And To the Republic

Immersion

Call Sheets, Riders & Chicken Mushroom
Murals

One Day It Will

Grey Mirror

Pink!

Emergence

Record Label
AM Records
Ropeadope
MMC Records
Self-Released
Wise Cat Records

DABON MUSIC, LLC
Self-Relased

Chant Records
Wick/Daptone
Self-Released

Sunnyside

Linus Entertainment
Self-Released
Self-Released
Challenge Records
Sunnyside

QFTF

Igllectic
Self-Released

Origin Records
Fresh Sound New Talent
Innervision Records

Nabroc Records

Track Time
4:37
7:09
6:26
3:01
7:02
4:44
4:05
4:17
3:29
5:33
2:52
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6:08
4:13
5:06
4:38
2:39
3:09
5:39
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2:43
5:12
7:48



