# MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #175 WEEK OF 6-10-2019

### Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Spaga	Creed	Spaga	AM Records	4:37
David Sanchez	Madriga	Carib	Ropeadope	7:09
Melbreeze	Send In the Clowns	Amethyst	MMC Records	6:26
Eyal Vilner Big Band	Big Apple Contest	Swing Out!	Self-Released	3:01
Rich Willey's Boptism Big Band	Down & Dirty	Down & Dirty	Wise Cat Records	7:02
The 14 Jazz Orchestra	Rice Pudding	The Future Ain't What It Used To Be	DABON MUSIC, LLC	<mark>4:44</mark>
Marton Juhasz	Camels in the Sky	Discovery	Self-Relased	4:05
Laushaus	Elk Drive	Laushaus	Chant Records	4:17
The Budos Band	Arcane Rambler (single)	Arcane Rambler (single)	Wick/Daptone	3:29
Apollo Suns*	A Song for Sterling	Dawn Offerings	Self-Released	5:33
Dan Tepfer	Inversion	Natural Machines	Sunnyside	2:52

#### Hour #2

Jane Bunnett & Maqueque*				
Jacques Kuba Séguin*				
Simon Sammut and Omar Vazquez				
Dominic J. Marshall & Friends				
Elew				
Louis Billette				
Flat Earth Society				
Solon McDade*				
Danny Green Trio plus Strings				
Jaime Reynolds*				
Danny Kusz				
Larry Corban				

## \*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com

## modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

La Linea	On Firm Grou
Origne	Migrations
Akmal	Gravity
White Nights	The Triolithic
Ornette	And To the Rep
Joie	Immersion
Knight Theme	Call Sheets, Ric
He's A Problem in the Locker Room	Murals
As the Parrot Flies	One Day It Wi
Sleep	Grey Mirror
Funky Flamingo (feat Mpls Horns)	Pink!
Soon To Be	Emergence

ound / Tierra Firme	Linus Entertainment	3:49
	Self-Released	6:08
	Self-Released	4:13
:	Challenge Records	5:06
epublic	Sunnyside	4:38
	QFTF	2:39
Riders & Chicken Mushroom	Igllectic	3:09
	Self-Released	5:39
Vill	Origin Records	6:13
	Fresh Sound New Talent	2:43
	Innervision Records	5:12
	Nabroc Records	7:48